

Estate Plan Intention

In recognition of St. Hubert's diligent work to benefit the animal community, I (we) desire to inform you that I (we) have included St. Hubert's in my (our) will, trust, and/or estate plans, and/or have named St. Hubert's as a beneficiary (whole or partial) of an insurance policy or retirement account. In making this gift, I (we) hope to aid in the preservation of St. Hubert's mission to protect animals, support families, and advocate for positive change to create a world where all animals thrive.

Name(s)		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone	E-mail _	
I/We have made the following provisions for St. Hu	bert's:	
Bequest through a will or living trust		Retirement plan designation
Life insurance designation		Other
(HRA will respect the confidential nature of this info		
Please provide any information you would like to sh	nare about y	rour intentions for the gift (if applicable):
Other optional information Name of Executor/Executrix or Trustee		
Telephone	E-mail _	
This document is solely for the informational purpo	ses of St. H	ubert's and is not legally binding.
Signature		Date
Signature		Date

St. Hubert's Animal Welfare Center (tax identification number **53-0219724**) is a charitable corporation in Madison, NJ. In 2019, St. Hubert's merged with Washington, DC's Humane Rescue Alliance to create the first regional, community-based, multi-state, animal welfare organization in the country.